
Print Name Company E-mail Contractor Type

1 Curtis Miller Weifield Group Electrical Contracting cdmiller@weifieldgroup.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

2 Richard King Thalle Construction 817-751-0896

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 Alex Obregon EduTEKS 210-740-1040 alex@eduteks.net

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

4 Benjamin Stanbush Diamondback Electrical Services 210-296-9985 benjamin@diamondbackacr.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

5 Damian Porter PLW Waterworks bids@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

6 Joe Torres Smith Pump Company (Flowserve) JoeT@smithpump.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

7 Susan Rodriguez SAWS-SMWVB susan.rodriguez@saws.org

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

8 Ian Kruljac PLW Waterworks lkruljac@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

9 Todd Fisher PLW Waterworks Tfiisher@plwUS.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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10 Michele Helman PLW Waterworks bids@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

11 Taylor Leach PLW Waterworks bids@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

12 Ryan Ballenge PLW Waterworks bids@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

13 Tyler Spurlin Weifield Group Electrical Contracting tspurlin@weifieldgroup.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

14 Ryan Hebert PLW Waterworks Rhebert@plwUS.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

15 Benjamin Anderson PLW Waterworks bids@plwus.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

16 Alison Campos Integrated Water Services 830-438-0238 mholden@integreatedwaterservices.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

17 Brennan Bazar Five Star Electric 210-410-2726 bbazar@vfd.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

18 Murray Holden Integrated Water Services 830-438-0238 mholden@integreatedwaterservices.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier
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19 Raul Vazquez Archer Western Construction 806-316-4111 ravazquez@walshgroup.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

20 Tonya Sonsteng SCI Engineering, Inc. 210-850-7782 tsonsteng@sciengineering.com

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

21

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

22

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

23

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

24

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

25

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

26

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

27

□ General Contractor

□  Sub-Contractor      □ Supplier

3 of6

mailto:ravazquez@walshgroup.com
mailto:tsonsteng@sciengineering.com
rllockhart
Cross-Out


	Sheet1

